AKE 2
CODNHOUNDS

DOG NAME

2019 BENCH SHOW RANKINGS

BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

AKC
CODNHOUNDS

CSG Scarberry's Midnite Black Ruby

CSG CWC Scarberry's Mark Of Carbon

CSG Scarberry's Midnight Powerstroke

CGCH GCH Windbourne Fade To Black At Carlin
CGCH Hunter's Dix River Dixie

Top Hat Scarberry's Dawn Of A New Era
Melrose Mtn Lead Me Home

AD CSG CH BN RE Clover Creek Hickory Stick
Weinstocks | Answer 2 No One

Blkbrn Tx Blk Doberi

CCH Shenkr Lil Blk Este

CSG Bad To The Bone Tx Blk Hope

CCH Too Smooth 2 Chase Redneck Romeo
AD GCH Windbourne Scoutout In High Pursuit
Of Carlin

Melrose Mtn. Daughter Of Darkness
Cherokee Star Gazer

Carlin This Girl Is On Fire

CSG Cherokee Morning Star

Scarberry's Midnight Sassy

Timmon's Deamon

CSG CSGN E-Town's Blue Ranger

CGCH Kellys Creek Dixie

CH Spanky's Rockin Blue Popacap

CCH Rockin W's Hurricane Lingo

CCH GCH Anlon's Topnotch This Is My Journey
CSG Sumit's Mayberry After Hours

K & R Scarberry

K & R Scarberry

K & R Scarberry

T Mitchell & M Clevenger
Lindsey Kate Runyon
K & R Scarberry

L & S Beddingfield
Karen E Winn

Rachel Weinstocks
Haskell Wright

H & C Wright

Haskell Wright
Jarrod Ball

T Mitchell & E McCarthy

Clint Pace

William R Walters I
Traci Mitchell
Cassandra Lyn Kase

K & R Scarberry
Roberta Timmons

Gary Wayne Young
James Holmes

L Galbreath & A Wooten
Megan Eaves

TJ Daniels

D Guizar & D Tomlinson

BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN

BLACK TAN

BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK

West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
California
West Virginia
West Virginia
North Carolina
Kentucky
Ohio

Texas

Texas

Texas

Ohio

California

North Carolina
South Carolina
California
South Carolina
West Virginia
Ohio

West Virginia
West Virginia
Arkansas

West Virginia
Ohio

Virginia

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

55
37
27
23
17
16
12
10
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39
18
15
4

2019717611

2019687012
2019717619
2019670301
2019704507
2019639401
2019640701
2019559609
2019383809
2019435306
2019435304
2019435307
2019629603

2019285602

2019478702
2019470401
2019285602
2019486710
2019717618
2019377007
2019455307
2019717619
2019687007
2019639401
2019458313
2019604303



CGCH POA LLewis' Coons Doom Xena
CCH Cravens Southern Blue Gus

CCH CWG Smokey River True Blue Gypsy
Rockin W's I'M A Little Tipsy

Rockin W's Blue Crimson Devil
Rockin W's Rock On

E-Town's Blue Samson

CSG E-Town's Blue Helicopter Alley
CCH Sidearm Shootin' The Bull

CCH Cameron's Blue Emmit

CCH CH Cameron's Blue Betty

CSG E-Towns Lucky Blue Boy Jake
Johnsons Blue Echo Norm

Mvp's Let Me Always "Bea" With You
CH Rockin W's I'M So Fancy

Kelly Creek Outlaw

CCH CWSG Moonlight's Most Wanted In Blue

Spanky's Blackberry Moonshine
CGCH Scioto River Major

CGCH Taylor Made Mystic Fiddler
Barrows Mack Attack

Kentucky Mtn Setting The World On Fire
CH River Bottom Divine Intervention
Backcreek Rosiemae

Southeasterns The-Adore

Juice

CGCH Heritage Kentucky Mtn Bling
Red Mazy

Tree Talkin An All That Jazz

CGCH Circle C New Sheriff In Town

Anthony Lewis

J Cravens & ) Davidson-
Butcher

James Runyon

D Killough & M Blake
Jaclyn Smith
Whitney Killough
Gary Young

Gary Young

L& T Mills

Holly Baker

Holly Baker

Gary Young

S & D Nelson

R & ) Greuel
Whitney Killough
James Holmes

J Spieth & S Spieth
A Wooten & L Galbreath
Roberta Timmons
Lesa Watson
Michael Barrow
Deborah Gunter
Tracy Kaecker
Michael Barrow
Rhonda Bliss Brown
Josh Craig

Cassie Stotts

Rob White

Robert Switzer
Robert Scarberry

BLUETICK

BLUETICK

BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
LEOPARD

Maryland
Tennessee

West Virginia
Arkansas
Tennessee
Michigan
West Virginia
West Virginia
Ohio
Arizona
Arizona
West Virginia
Pennsylvania
California
Arkansas
West Virginia
Michigan
Tennessee
Ohio
Kentucky
West Virginia
California
[llinois

West Virginia

North Carolina

Kentucky
West Virginia
West Virginia
Kentucky
West Virginia

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
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2019728602
2019687008

2019687012
2019629602
2019478702
2019671502
2019717613
2019717613
2019458313
2019670301
2019670301
2019455307
2019637201
2019197101
2019671503
2019717619
2019639401
2019687008
2019377008
201956180978
2019609008
2019197101
20194583145
2019609008
2019261701
2019721202
2019717602
2019717702
2019561808
2019717619



CSG CWC Circle C Delta

CCH Gregorys Peabody Pride

CCH Here For The Party

Spanky's Baba Yaga

Preaching To The Choir

CCH Black Sadie

Wild Ride South Creek Queen

Clyde Champion Barrow

Ringer3 Circlec Dab Of Spice

Circle C Kind Of A Big Dill

Wabash River Tumbleweed

CCH My Dog I'M Calling Dibs

CH Countyline Sidearm Krazy Karter
CGCH Suncrest Significant Promise
CCH Buckeye Valley Mob Boss' Daughter
J&K's Honky Tonk Queen

Black Swamp Lacey

CCH Poseys Ragged Ridge Heaven Sent
CCH Robs Code Red Seal Of Approval
CCH CH Wabash River Magic Mike
CCH Wabash River Marlboro Red

CSG K&Z's Disaster N The Making

CFC CWCGrand River's My Kinda Purdy
CCH Robs Code Red Luck Of Draw

My Benson's Goodbye Earl

River Ridge Let Your Soul Shine

CH CWC CGCH Carolina Muddy River Banks
Warrior River Disaster Divided

Brewers Backwoods Bocephus

Cmr American President Mr. Trump
Cheyennes Disastrous Bocephus

M Eaves & C Elburn
Megan Eaves

J Carpenter & J Butcher
M, Eaves & L Galbreath

P Benson & ] Butcher
T Winters & M Eaves
Tara Winters

Nicole Schidecker
Ryann McMurray
Megan Eaves

Beth Jenkins

Wayne Steele

L Mills & C Officer
Becky Church
Cassie Stotts

B & L Jenkins

T & D Trowbridge
Amber Posey

Beth Jenkins

Ava Newcom

A & K Emory

K Cooper & Z Bagwell
Marissa Turner
Beth Jenkins

P Benson & D York
Gary Rickles

Ginger Smith

Kayla Cooper
Kenneth Brewer Jr.
G Smith & L Mills
Cheyenne Mills

LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
PLOTT

PLOTT

PLOTT

PLOTT

PLOTT

PLOTT

REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE
REDBONE

West Virginia
West Virginia
Ohio

West Virginia
Indiana

Ohio

Ohio

Kentucky
Ohio

West Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Alabama
North Carolina
West Virginia
Virginia
Indiana

Ohio

Virginia
Indiana

North Carolina
Alabama
Michigan
Virginia
Indiana
Kentucky
South Carolina
Alabama

Ohio

South Carolina
Alabama

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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2019717615
2019383802
2019383802
2019717607
2019559607
2019629602
2019629602
2019559606
2019455302
2019383803
2019718701
2019639401
2019458313
2019478702
2019717602
2019609001
2019687010
2019455307
2019718703
2019639401
2019478702
2019697703
2019671502
2019718703
2019687008
2019561808
2019470402
2019712202
2019383803
2019470402
2019697701



CWSG Red Eagle Capital City
Ringer3 Lifes Short Makehoney
CGCH All American Pumpkin Spice

CSG CWSG Kentucky River Willie Boy In Town

Kentucky River Cooperton In Town
Second Winds Stroll N Da City

CCH Adkins Gotham City Playboy

Sassy Snip

CSG I Walk The Line

CCH Ben's Creek Southern Boy

CCH Thompsons Bandit

Diamond Rock's New Beginning

CGCH Thompsons Should Have Been Shoot
CCH Sidearm Phat Phat Baby

Buckeye Valley Heres Ur 1 Chance Fancy
Layback After Dark Ruby

CCH Chrissy's Rip Em Up Rowdy
American Anthems Ryze To Fame

Dry Riverz | Love A Rainy Nite

Low Country Lonnie

April's Queen Callie

CGCH GCH Stackem Up The Business Breed
Stackem Up Watch Over Me Billie

CGC TKN West Fork River Spots Lil Dot
CCH Broken Rd's Carolina Chrome
Smart Trixie

CH Stackem Up Just Call Me Fred

SC's A Lil Song Of The South

CCH Makin Music Ruready4thecountry

Lisa Hunziker
Ryan McMurray
Beth Jenkins

Lee Currens

Lee Currens

J & J Hunter

Julie Adkins

P & S Schwinn
Angela Carpenter
John R Boyter
Brent Thompson
Angela Sawvel
Brent Thompson
L & J Mills
Cheyenne Doss
Todd Hamilton
Chrissy Johnson
Pete Schwinn

Ms. Nancy L Winton
Perry Driggers
April King

B Clary & D Lee

T Adkins & T Snedegar
Melinda Hicks
Cleo Bowers
Randy Byrd
Tricia L. Snedegar
Shaun Simpson &
Chrissy Johnson
A Carpenter & K
Millwood

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

WALKER

WALKER

[llinois

Ohio

Virginia

South Carolina
South Carolina
Florida

West Virginia
Indiana

North Carolina
South Carolina
Ohio

Indiana

Ohio
Tennessee
West Virginia
Ohio

South Carolina
Indiana
Arizona

South Carolina
West Virginia
Virginia

West Virginia
West Virginia
South Carolina
Kentucky
Michigan

South Carolina

North Carolina

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
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2019687008
2019455307
2019718703
2019658902
2019486710
2019658902
2019383809
2019687012
2019478702
2019470402
2019455303
2019639401
2019377004
2019478702
2019717601
2019383809
2019459801
2019687012
2019670301
2019486710
2019717619
2019604303
2019767603
2019717703
2019739703
2019559608
2019734202

2019637201

2019640701



Circle C Rising Phoenix

Skyline's Something Royal

Kenturcky River Raising Cain In Town
Yargers' Spur

Bear Claw's Wicked Will He

Barton's Midnight Lacey

Awesome Annie

GCH Stackem Up Famous Amos At Lutra
CCH CH Sidearm Shootin' The Bull
Smith's Half Carrot Diamond
Thompson's Hit Man

CCH Ben's Creek Southern Carolina Gold
Cutters Midnight Jill

Ben's Creek Southern Wonder Kat
Kentucky Hard Luck Buddy

W. Fork River Wonders Back In Town
Smart Trickster

CCH Stackem Up In The Midnite Hour
Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man

Megan Chadwick
Beth M Jenkins

Lee Currens

Wayne Yarger

Lynn Buzzell

S & J Barton

K Paulson & C Bowers
T Szaras & T Snedegar
L & T Mills

Wayne Yarger

Brent Thompson

Kay Boyter

Bradley Jeffrey

John R Boyter

William Basham
Melinda Hicks

Randy Byrd

Gary Ricklefs

Norman Fryman

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

West Virginia
Virginia

South Carolina
Ohio

Michigan
South Carolina
Kentucky
South Carolina
Alabama

Ohio

Ohio

South Carolina
West Virginia
South Carolina
Kentucky
West Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2019717615
2019718703
2019478702
2019455307
2019671501
2019640701
2019739703
2019734201
2019458313
2019455307
2019455301
2019470401
2019717608
2019470402
2019721206
2019717703
2019559608
2019561809
2019559613



