

2019 BENCH SHOW RANKINGS



BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

DOG NAME	OWNER	BREED	STATE	SEX	PTS	LAST EVENT
CSG Scarberry's Midnite Black Ruby	K & R Scarberry	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Female	55	2019717611
CSG CWC Scarberry's Mark Of Carbon	K & R Scarberry	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Male	37	2019687012
CSG Scarberry's Midnight Powerstroke	K & R Scarberry	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Male	27	2019717619
CGCH GCH Windbourne Fade To Black At Carlin	T Mitchell & M Clevenger	BLACK TAN	California	Male	23	2019670301
CGCH Hunter's Dix River Dixie	Lindsey Kate Runyon	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Female	17	2019704507
Top Hat Scarberry's Dawn Of A New Era	K & R Scarberry	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Female	16	2019639401
Melrose Mtn Lead Me Home	L & S Beddingfield	BLACK TAN	North Carolina	Female	12	2019640701
AD CSG CH BN RE Clover Creek Hickory Stick	Karen E Winn	BLACK TAN	Kentucky	Male	10	2019559609
Weinstocks I Answer 2 No One	Rachel Weinstocks	BLACK TAN	Ohio	Male	7	2019383809
Blkbrn Tx Blk Doberi	Haskell Wright	BLACK TAN	Texas	Female	6	2019435306
CCH Shenkr Lil Blk Este	H & C Wright	BLACK TAN	Texas	Female	5	2019435304
CSG Bad To The Bone Tx Blk Hope	Haskell Wright	BLACK TAN	Texas	Female	5	2019435307
CCH Too Smooth 2 Chase Redneck Romeo	Jarrod Ball	BLACK TAN	Ohio	Male	4	2019629603
AD GCH Windbourne Scoutout In High Pursuit Of Carlin	T Mitchell & E McCarthy	BLACK TAN	California	Male	3	2019285602
Melrose Mtn. Daughter Of Darkness	Clint Pace	BLACK TAN	North Carolina	Female	3	2019478702
Cherokee Star Gazer	William R Walters II	BLACK TAN	South Carolina	Male	2	2019470401
Carlin This Girl Is On Fire	Traci Mitchell	BLACK TAN	California	Female	2	2019285602
CSG Cherokee Morning Star	Cassandra Lyn Kase	BLACK TAN	South Carolina	Female	2	2019486710
Scarberry's Midnight Sassy	K & R Scarberry	BLACK TAN	West Virginia	Female	2	2019717618
Timmon's Deamon	Roberta Timmons	BLACK TAN	Ohio	Male	1	2019377007
CSG CSGN E-Town's Blue Ranger	Gary Wayne Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	57	2019455307
CGCH Kellys Creek Dixie	James Holmes	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Female	45	2019717619
CH Spanky's Rockin Blue Popacap	L Galbreath & A Wooten	BLUETICK	Arkansas	Male	39	2019687007
CCH Rockin W's Hurricane Lingo	Megan Eaves	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Female	18	2019639401
CCH GCH Anlon's Topnotch This Is My Journey	TJ Daniels	BLUETICK	Ohio	Female	15	2019458313
CSG Sumit's Mayberry After Hours	D Guizar & D Tomlinson	BLUETICK	Virginia	Male	4	2019604303

CGCH POA LLewis' Coons Doom Xena	Anthony Lewis	BLUETICK	Maryland	Female	4	2019728602
CCH Cravens Southern Blue Gus	J Cravens & J Davidson- Butcher	BLUETICK	Tennessee	Male	4	2019687008
CCH CWG Smokey River True Blue Gypsy	James Runyon	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Female	4	2019687012
Rockin W's I'M A Little Tipsy	D Killough & M Blake	BLUETICK	Arkansas	Female	3	2019629602
Rockin W's Blue Crimson Devil	Jaclyn Smith	BLUETICK	Tennessee	Male	3	2019478702
Rockin W's Rock On	Whitney Killough	BLUETICK	Michigan	Male	2	2019671502
E-Town's Blue Samson	Gary Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	2	2019717613
CSG E-Town's Blue Helicopter Alley	Gary Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Female	2	2019717613
CCH Sidearm Shootin' The Bull	L & T Mills	BLUETICK	Ohio	Male	2	2019458313
CCH Cameron's Blue Emmit	Holly Baker	BLUETICK	Arizona	Male	2	2019670301
CCH CH Cameron's Blue Betty	Holly Baker	BLUETICK	Arizona	Female	2	2019670301
CSG E-Towns Lucky Blue Boy Jake	Gary Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	2	2019455307
Johnsons Blue Echo Norm	S & D Nelson	BLUETICK	Pennsylvania	Male	1	2019637201
Mvp's Let Me Always "Bea" With You	R & J Greuel	BLUETICK	California	Female	1	2019197101
CH Rockin W's I'M So Fancy	Whitney Killough	BLUETICK	Arkansas	Female	1	2019671503
Kelly Creek Outlaw	James Holmes	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	1	2019717619
CCH CWSG Moonlight's Most Wanted In Blue	J Spieth & S Spieth	ENGLISH	Michigan	Male	40	2019639401
Spanky's Blackberry Moonshine	A Wooten & L Galbreath	ENGLISH	Tennessee	Male	21	2019687008
CGCH Scioto River Major	Roberta Timmons	ENGLISH	Ohio	Male	18	2019377008
CGCH Taylor Made Mystic Fiddler	Lesa Watson	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	16	201956180978
Barrows Mack Attack	Michael Barrow	ENGLISH	West Virginia	Male	5	2019609008
Kentucky Mtn Setting The World On Fire	Deborah Gunter	ENGLISH	California	Male	5	2019197101
CH River Bottom Divine Intervention	Tracy Kaecker	ENGLISH	Illinois	Female	5	20194583145
Backcreek Rosiemae	Michael Barrow	ENGLISH	West Virginia	Female	4	2019609008
Southeasterns The-Adore	Rhonda Bliss Brown	ENGLISH	North Carolina	Male	3	2019261701
Juice	Josh Craig	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	2	2019721202
CGCH Heritage Kentucky Mtn Bling	Cassie Stotts	ENGLISH	West Virginia	Female	2	2019717602
Red Mazy	Rob White	ENGLISH	West Virginia	Female	2	2019717702
Tree Talkin An All That Jazz	Robert Switzer	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Female	1	2019561808
CGCH Circle C New Sheriff In Town	Robert Scarberry	LEOPARD	West Virginia	Male	25	2019717619

CSG CWC Circle C Delta	M Eaves & C Elburn	LEOPARD	West Virginia	Female	20	2019717615
CCH Gregorys Peabody Pride	Megan Eaves	LEOPARD	West Virginia	Male	8	2019383802
CCH Here For The Party	J Carpenter & J Butcher	LEOPARD	Ohio	Male	7	2019383802
Spanky's Baba Yaga	M, Eaves & L Galbreath	LEOPARD	West Virginia	Female	6	2019717607
Preaching To The Choir	P Benson & J Butcher	LEOPARD	Indiana	Male	5	2019559607
CCH Black Sadie	T Winters & M Eaves	LEOPARD	Ohio	Female	4	2019629602
Wild Ride South Creek Queen	Tara Winters	LEOPARD	Ohio	Female	3	2019629602
Clyde Champion Barrow	Nicole Schidecker	LEOPARD	Kentucky	Male	3	2019559606
Ringer3 Circlec Dab Of Spice	Ryann McMurray	LEOPARD	Ohio	Female	1	2019455302
Circle C Kind Of A Big Dill	Megan Eaves	LEOPARD	West Virginia	Female	1	2019383803
Wabash River Tumbleweed	Beth Jenkins	LEOPARD	Virginia	Female	1	2019718701
CCH My Dog I'M Calling Dibs	Wayne Steele	PLOTT	Virginia	Male	78	2019639401
CH Countyline Sidearm Krazy Karter	L Mills & C Officer	PLOTT	Alabama	Male	14	2019458313
CGCH Suncrest Significant Promise	Becky Church	PLOTT	North Carolina	Female	6	2019478702
CCH Buckeye Valley Mob Boss' Daughter	Cassie Stotts	PLOTT	West Virginia	Female	4	2019717602
J&K's Honky Tonk Queen	B & L Jenkins	PLOTT	Virginia	Female	2	2019609001
Black Swamp Lacey	T & D Trowbridge	PLOTT	Indiana	Female	1	2019687010
CCH Poseys Ragged Ridge Heaven Sent	Amber Posey	REDBONE	Ohio	Female	31	2019455307
CCH Robs Code Red Seal Of Approval	Beth Jenkins	REDBONE	Virginia	Male	20	2019718703
CCH CH Wabash River Magic Mike	Ava Newcom	REDBONE	Indiana	Male	6	2019639401
CCH Wabash River Marlboro Red	A & K Emory	REDBONE	North Carolina	Male	6	2019478702
CSG K&Z's Disaster N The Making	K Cooper & Z Bagwell	REDBONE	Alabama	Male	5	2019697703
CFC CWCGrand River's My Kinda Purdy	Marissa Turner	REDBONE	Michigan	Female	4	2019671502
CCH Robs Code Red Luck Of Draw	Beth Jenkins	REDBONE	Virginia	Male	4	2019718703
My Benson's Goodbye Earl	P Benson & D York	REDBONE	Indiana	Male	3	2019687008
River Ridge Let Your Soul Shine	Gary Rickles	REDBONE	Kentucky	Male	3	2019561808
CH CWC CGCH Carolina Muddy River Banks	Ginger Smith	REDBONE	South Carolina	Male	2	2019470402
Warrior River Disaster Divided	Kayla Cooper	REDBONE	Alabama	Female	2	2019712202
Brewers Backwoods Bocephus	Kenneth Brewer Jr.	REDBONE	Ohio	Male	1	2019383803
Cmr American President Mr. Trump	G Smith & L Mills	REDBONE	South Carolina	Male	1	2019470402
Cheyennes Disastrous Bocephus	Cheyenne Mills	REDBONE	Alabama	Male	1	2019697701

CWSG Red Eagle Capital City	Lisa Hunziker	WALKER	Illinois	Male	36	2019687008
Ringer3 Lifes Short Makehoney	Ryan McMurray	WALKER	Ohio	Female	23	2019455307
CGCH All American Pumpkin Spice	Beth Jenkins	WALKER	Virginia	Female	22	2019718703
CSG CWSG Kentucky River Willie Boy In Town	Lee Currens	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	19	2019658902
Kentucky River Cooperton In Town	Lee Currens	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	19	2019486710
Second Winds Stroll N Da City	J & J Hunter	WALKER	Florida	Female	18	2019658902
CCH Adkins Gotham City Playboy	Julie Adkins	WALKER	West Virginia	Male	17	2019383809
Sassy Snip	P & S Schwinn	WALKER	Indiana	Female	15	2019687012
CSG I Walk The Line	Angela Carpenter	WALKER	North Carolina	Male	12	2019478702
CCH Ben's Creek Southern Boy	John R Boyter	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	11	2019470402
CCH Thompsons Bandit	Brent Thompson	WALKER	Ohio	Male	10	2019455303
Diamond Rock's New Beginning	Angela Sawvel	WALKER	Indiana	Male	10	2019639401
CGCH Thompsons Should Have Been Shoot	Brent Thompson	WALKER	Ohio	Male	9	2019377004
CCH Sidearm Phat Phat Baby	L & J Mills	WALKER	Tennessee	Female	8	2019478702
Buckeye Valley Heres Ur 1 Chance Fancy	Cheyenne Doss	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	7	2019717601
Layback After Dark Ruby	Todd Hamilton	WALKER	Ohio	Female	6	2019383809
CCH Chrissy's Rip Em Up Rowdy	Chrissy Johnson	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	5	2019459801
American Anthems Ryze To Fame	Pete Schwinn	WALKER	Indiana	Male	5	2019687012
Dry Riverz I Love A Rainy Nite	Ms. Nancy L Winton	WALKER	Arizona	Female	5	2019670301
Low Country Lonnie	Perry Driggers	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	5	2019486710
April's Queen Callie	April King	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	4	2019717619
CGCH GCH Stackem Up The Business Breed	B Clary & D Lee	WALKER	Virginia	Male	4	2019604303
Stackem Up Watch Over Me Billie	T Adkins & T Snedegar	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	4	2019767603
CGC TKN West Fork River Spots Lil Dot	Melinda Hicks	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	4	2019717703
CCH Broken Rd's Carolina Chrome	Cleo Bowers	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	4	2019739703
Smart Trixie	Randy Byrd	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	4	2019559608
CH Stackem Up Just Call Me Fred	Tricia L. Snedegar	WALKER	Michigan	Male	4	2019734202
SC's A Lil Song Of The South	Shaun Simpson & Chrissy Johnson	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	3	2019637201
CCH Makin Music Ruready4thecountry	A Carpenter & K Millwood	WALKER	North Carolina	Male	3	2019640701

Circle C Rising Phoenix	Megan Chadwick	WALKER	West Virginia	Male	3	2019717615
Skyline's Something Royal	Beth M Jenkins	WALKER	Virginia	Female	3	2019718703
Kenturcky River Raising Cain In Town	Lee Currens	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	3	2019478702
Yargers' Spur	Wayne Yarger	WALKER	Ohio	Male	3	2019455307
Bear Claw's Wicked Will He	Lynn Buzzell	WALKER	Michigan	Male	2	2019671501
Barton's Midnight Lacey	S & J Barton	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	2	2019640701
Awesome Annie	K Paulson & C Bowers	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2	2019739703
GCH Stackem Up Famous Amos At Lutra	T Szaras & T Snedegar	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	2	2019734201
CCH CH Sidearm Shootin' The Bull	L & T Mills	WALKER	Alabama	Male	2	2019458313
Smith's Half Carrot Diamond	Wayne Yarger	WALKER	Ohio	Female	2	2019455307
Thompson's Hit Man	Brent Thompson	WALKER	Ohio	Male	1	2019455301
CCH Ben's Creek Southern Carolina Gold	Kay Boyter	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	1	2019470401
Cutters Midnight Jill	Bradley Jeffrey	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	1	2019717608
Ben's Creek Southern Wonder Kat	John R Boyter	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	1	2019470402
Kentucky Hard Luck Buddy	William Basham	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	1	2019721206
W. Fork River Wonders Back In Town	Melinda Hicks	WALKER	West Virginia	Male	1	2019717703
Smart Trickster	Randy Byrd	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	1	2019559608
CCH Stackem Up In The Midnite Hour	Gary Ricklefs	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	1	2019561809
Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man	Norman Fryman	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	1	2019559613